


FS-10-A     Page 2 
 

 

SUBTOTAL 
EXPLANATION 

(Provide same detail as required in 
FS-10 Budget)

SUBTOTAL 
INCREASE 

SUBTOTAL 
DECREASE 

15      Professional 
          Salaries 

 
 

16      Support Staff 
          Salaries 

 
 

40      Purchased 
          Services 

 
 

45      Supplies & 
          Materials 

Increase Supplies and Materials: 
 
Add (1) Laser Engraving Machine ($4,800): 
Moved from Code 20 to Code 45 - as itemized 
cost was under $5,000.  
 
Add Materials for ductwork for the Laser 
Engraving Machine (e.g., aluminum tape to seal 
duct to machine, wall mount bracket, aluminum 
flex pipe and hose clamp). 
Aluminum Tape: $17.99 x 2 = $35.98 
Wall Mount Bracket(s): $10.94 x 5 brackets = $54.70 
Aluminum Flex Pipe: $23.99 x 2 = $47.98 
90-Degree Elbow Duct: $14.72 x 2 = $29.44 
Hose Clamp: $11.95 x 2 = $23.90 
 ($192) 
 
 
Add (2) 3D Printers ($2,199/Printer x 2 = $4,398):  
Allowable Use #15- Funding will support educational 
supplies - 3D printers will be utilized to implement 
after-school and summertime enrichment 
programming. (2) 3D printers will allow Professional 
Staff to facilitate and implement enrichment 
programming to mitigate learning loss inclusive of 
addressing the social- emotional and academic needs 
of underserved students.  
 
 
 
(+9,390)  

$9,390 

46      Travel 
          Expenses 

 
 

80      Employee 
          Benefits 

 
 

90      Indirect 
          Cost 

 
 

49      BOCES 
          Services 

 
 

30      Minor 
          Remodeling 

 
 



20      Equipment 
 

Remove Equipment due to cost being less than 
less than originally anticipated/budgeted:  
Laser Engraving Machine originally budgeted for 
$7,000. Actual cost was less than $5,000 – 
Remove engraving machine from Code 20 and 
move to Code 45. (-$7,000) 
 
Decrease Equipment Cost of Timpani originally 
budgeted $18,126 – actual cost of Timpani was 
$15,736. (-$2,390) 
 
(-9,390) 

 $9,390 

 
          Total Increase or Decrease (+) $9,390 (-) $9,390 

 
          Net Increase or Decrease       $0

 
          Previous Budget Total       $1,732,530

 
          Proposed Amended Total       $1,732,530

 


	Revised Moriah ARP ESSER3 FS_10A
	SIGNED Moriah ARP ESSER FS_10A signautre page



